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2023-2024 Abridged University Academic Calendars 

University Academic Calendar - Academic Year 2023-24 

Summer Sessions 2023 

First Summer Session Second Summer Session 

May 15, Monday Classes begin. June 22, Thursday Classes begin. 

May 29, Monday 
State Holiday (no 
classes) 

July 4, Tuesday 
State Holiday (no 
classes) 

June 19, Monday Classes end. July 27, Thursday Classes end. 

June 20, Tuesday Final Examinations July 28, Friday Final Examinations 

 
Eleven-week Summer Session 

 

May 15, Monday Classes begin. 

May 29, Monday State Holiday (no classes) 

June 20 - 21, Tuesday - Wednesday Mid-Summer Break 

July 4, Tuesday State Holiday (no classes) 

July 27, Thursday Classes end. 

July 28, Friday Final Examinations 

 Fall Semester 2023 

August 21, Monday Classes begin. 

September 4, Monday State Holiday (no classes) 

October 7 - 10, Saturday - Tuesday Fall Break 

November 22 - 26, Wednesday - Sunday Thanksgiving Break 

December 4, Monday Classes end. 

December 15, Friday Commencement 

Spring Semester 2024 

January 8, Monday Classes begin. 

January 15, Monday State Holiday (no classes) 

March 3 - 10, Sunday - Sunday Spring Break 

March 29 - 30, Friday - Saturday State Holiday (no classes) 



April 23, Tuesday Classes end. 

May 3, Friday Commencement 

 


